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Competitors Laps 

1 Ugis TRAUBERGS (26) 

2 Rimants FREIMANIS (185) 

3 Renars KARKLINS (61) 

4 Kristaps GRUNTE (150) 

5 Hermanis BANDERS (98) 

6 Ingus SEIPULS (151) 

7 Raitis VEINSTEINS (99) 

8 Ivars JOELIS (35) 

9 Dainis DAMBERGS (91) 

10 Ugis VITINS (55) 

11 Janis BERGS (87) 

12 Auseklis LOGINS (38) 

13 Janis BALODIS (73) 

14 Reits ELNIONIS (062) 

15 Ainars SKRIVLA (127) 
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Competitors Laps 

1 Ugis TRAUBERGS (26) 

2 Rimants FREIMANIS (185) 

3 Kristaps GRUNTE (150) 

4 Renars KARKLINS (61) 

5 Ingus SEIPULS (151) 

6 Ugis VITINS (55) 

7 Raitis VEINSTEINS (99) 

8 Dainis DAMBERGS (91) 

9 Ivars JOELIS (35) 

10 Hermanis BANDERS (98) 

11 Janis BERGS (87) 

12 Auseklis LOGINS (38) 

13 Reits ELNIONIS (062) 

14 Ainars SKRIVLA (127) 

15 Janis BALODIS (73) 
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Competitors Laps 

1 Ugis TRAUBERGS (26) 

2 Dainis DAMBERGS (91) 

3 Renars KARKLINS (61) 

4 Rimants FREIMANIS (185) 

5 Kristaps GRUNTE (150) 

6 Hermanis BANDERS (98) 

7 Ugis VITINS (55) 

8 Ivars JOELIS (35) 

9 Raitis VEINSTEINS (99) 

10 Janis BERGS (87) 

11 Ingus SEIPULS (151) 

12 Auseklis LOGINS (38) 

13 Reits ELNIONIS (062) 

14 Ainars SKRIVLA (127) 

15 Janis BALODIS (73) 
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